EIR208 Series-0108ds - 1/2
© 2008 by B&B Electronics. All rights reserved.
P
R
O
D
U
C

mode fiber models extend range up to 15 km. 40 km and 80 km models are available upon request. All
models require an external power supply (sold separately).
Ordering Information
Model 10/100 ports Multi-mode Fiber Single-mode Fiber
EIR208 8
EIR208-MT 7 1 (ST)
EIR208-MC 7 1 (SC)
EIR208-ST 7  1 (ST)
EIR208-SC 7  1 (SC)
EIR208-2MT 6 2(ST)
EIR208-2MC 6 2 (SC)
EIR208-2ST 6  2 (ST)
EIR208-2SC 6  2 (SC)
EIR208-3MT 5 3 (ST)
EIR208-3MC 5 3 (SC)
EIR208-3ST 5  3 (ST)
EIR208-3ST 5  3 (SC)
Other port combinations, including 40 km and 80 km, are available. Call or visit www.bb-elec.com.
Delmation Products BV